
3DP-PEN-01
Free form 3D printing pen for ABS/PLA filament

Easy to use-
Make your own creations-
Perfect for fun and hobby use-

Особливості

Free form 3D printing pen-
Suitable for use with ABS and PLA filament of 1.75 mm
diameter

-

Специфікація

Case material: plastic, blue color
Model build size: free form
Filament: ABS, PLA, 1.75mm
Nozzle diameter: 0.60 mm
Extruder temperature: 130 240 ?
Power consumption: 5 VDC up to 2A
Net weight: 40 g

СертифікатиПакування

Кількість в коробці, шт.
Об’єм коробки, куб. м
Вага коробки, кг
Розмір індивідуальної упаковки ДхШхВ:
Розмір коробки ДхШхВ:
Країна виробник
Штрих-код
Митний-код

40
0.081
14.32
205x60x120 mm
510x440x360 mm
CN
8716309089579
8477809990
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